Startnr. |Efternamn Férnamn Klubb Hemort Tid
1108 Westlund Tomas Tormestorps IF HASSLEHOLM 01.46.42
1243 Huselius Hakan Bjornstorps IF HORBY 01.55.36
1109 Westlund Andreas Tormestorps IF HASSLEHOLM 02.02.09
4395 Svensson Gote Andrarums IF TOMELILLA 02.06.30
4229 Andersson Peter Helsingborg HELSINGBORG 02.11.51
6623 Karsberg Glen Lund LUND 02.12.38
7019 Darin Magnus Harlovs IF FIJALKINGE 02.15.07
1232 Bergman Mats Bjornstorps IF SJOBO 02.15.24

64 Ostlund Anders Angelholm ANGELHOLM 02.16.19
1367 Bjorkqvist Lars Bjornstorps IF SJOBO 02.19.25
195 Hammarstrand Carina Sya SK MUNKALJUNGBY 02.20.14
4074 Johansson Johannes Vittsjo VITTSJO 02.24.24
9516 Berander Patrik Loddekodpinge LODDEKOPINGE 02.32.34
7481 Ulterman Rutger Viken VIKEN 02.33.05
4394 Svensson Lise Andrarums IF TOMELILLA 02.34.22
4313 Nilsson Kent Andrarums IF VOLLSJO 02.34.47
4468 Svard Johan Malmo MALMO 02.35.02
4663 Adalberth Torsten IFK Helsingborg LIMHAMN 02.39.37
1318 Borglund Tim SK Gruvsparets Vanner VILLANDS VANGA  02.40.19
1317 Borglund Ayla SK Gruvspéarets Vanner VILLANDS VANGA  02.41.18
9263 Kallberg Adam Loddekodpinge LODDEKOPINGE 02.41.48
4163 Meijer Markus Hoéllviken HOLLVIKEN 02.43.33
196 Aberger Ernst Sya SK MUNKALJUNGBY 02.44.17
9281 Pettersson Leif FK Herkules LANDSKRONA 02.44.41
9479 Isaksson Henrik Kristianstad KRISTIANSTAD 02.45.27
9338 Andersson Bjorn Lund LUND 02.45.48
9254 Andersson Erik IFK Helsingborg RAA 02.46.17
2395 Jeppsson Anders IFK Helsingborg HELSINGBORG 02.48.06
5630 Grunerwald Andreas Vebertd VEBEROD 02.49.03
4075 Flyckt Venke Vittsjo VITTSJO 02.49.11
2757 Darin Carl-lwar Harlovs IF ARKELSTORP 02.49.58
4433 Lindulf Caroline Désjebro DOSJEBRO 02.49.59
4393 Andersson Benkt Sodra Sandby SODRA SANDBY 02.50.13
4434 Cruce Magdalena Ddésjebro DOSJEBRO 02.50.20
4073 Cederfelt Carina Vittsjo VITTSJO 02.51.33
6283 Hedegard Kresten Munka-Ljungby MUNKA-LJUNGBY 02.52.42
6259 Nyberg Lars-Goran FK Asen KRISTIANSTAD 02.53.33
4553 Carlsson Sofie Angelholm ANGELHOLM 02.53.35
6258 Nyberg Lisa FK Asen KRISTIANSTAD 02.55.22
2459 Ask Karin Dalby DALBY 02.55.49
2458 Ask Henrik Bjornstorps IF DALBY 02.55.50
109 Svensson Gunnar Ravetofta OK VEJBYSTRAND 02.56.38
8192 Svensson Glenn Lund LUND 02.56.39
504 Blomgren Johan IFK Helsingborg HELSINGBORG 02.56.42
1194 Nilsson Peter Tormestorp TORMESTORP 02.57.46
6046 John Nilsson Horby HORBY 02.58.19
4568 Falk Thorbjérn Viken VIKEN 02.59.02
4315 Gradin Jan Andrarums IF VITABY 02.59.20
7330 Kindstedt Mats-Ola Klaverods SK KAGEROD 02.59.32
8216 Kungberg Lars Malmo MALMO 03.00.00
4358 Olsson Jan-Evert Andrarums IF GARSNAS 03.00.16
5663 Fransson Anders Hassleholm HASSLEHOLM 03.00.50
4097 Persson Ivan Blentarp BLENTARP 03.01.21
7475 Wallquist Johan Ystad YSTAD 03.02.37




3367 Nilsson
4118 Brodin
4514 Pettersson
4245 Abelin
4648 Persson
4500 Wennstrom
583 Rang
5180 Hansson
3420 Bengtsson
2692 Emilsson
4554 Andersson
1321 Blomstergren
1322 Borglund
752 Lundin
4470 Larsson
4662 Adalberth
7601 Olsson
4467 Haraldsdotter
4331 Grimpe
5711 Asking
8049 Andersson
4472 Martensson
8201 Limbach
4437 Schiitt
4013 Allroth
4014 Allroth
9392 Andersson
159 Ottosson
8635 Hammer
4098 Olsson
4567 Berg
9196 Werner
336 Bendroth
4334 Nilsson
4456 Larsson
4356 Nilsson
9312 Stiessel
4671 Olsson
4670 Olsson
6534 Nilsson
6535 Carlsson
4650 Larsson
6503 Larsson
3419 Bengtsson
4400 Svendsen
1 Eriksson
4204 Ersson
6030 Lundgren
9468 Svensson
9471 Svensson
6118 Andersson
6119 Andersson
4164 Danielsson
6464 Bergstrom
4215 Henriksson
7252 Bexell

Goran
Anders
Jan
Anders
Christina
Tove
Sara
Peter
Peter
Nils
Lena
Lena
Anders
Mats

Ulf
Regina
Hakan
Carina
Carolin
Felix
Per
John
Gabi
Sara
Marie
Sven
Per-Ake
Henrik
Jan
Gert
Katarina
Pontus
Arne
Anette
Tommy
Rolf
Emilia
Lars
Fabian
Therese
Lisbeth
Sylvia
Lars
Margareta
Torill
Hans
Lena
Henrik
Magnus
Therese
Thomas
Anneli
Carl
Joakim
Petra
Magnus

Arkelstorp
Lund

Bastad
Helsingborg
Angelholm
Eslov
Ekshéarads SF
IKEA Fritidsklubb
Malma
Kristianstad
Angelholm

SK Gruvsparets Vanner
SK Gruvsparets Vanner

ICA-handlarnas IF
Helsingborgs SOK
IFK Helsingborg
Malmo
Andrarums IF
Helsingborg
Lund

Lund
Andrarums IF
Lund
Bunkeflostrand
Hoganas
Hoganas
Lerberget
Ekeby

Odéakra

Malmo
Malmo
Staffanstorp
Sjobo
Rydeback
Ramlésa
Andrarums IF
Képenhamn N
Ystad

Ystad

FK Asen

FK Asen
Angelholm
Bjarred

Malmo

Sodra Sandby
ICA-handlarnas IF
Oxie
Bunkeflostrand
Kristianstad
Kristianstad
Horby

Horby
Hoganas

Lund
Hasthults AIK
Perstorp

ARKELSTORP
LUND

BASTAD
HELSINGBORG
ANGELHOLM
ESLOV
HALJARP
VALLAKRA
MALMO
KRISTIANSTAD
ANGELHOLM

VILLANDS VANGA
VILLANDS VANGA

HOLLVIKEN
JONSTORP
LIMHAMN
MALMO
TOMELILLA
HELSINGBORG
LUND

LUND
GARSNAS
LUND

BUNKEFLOSTRAND

HOGANAS
HOGANAS
LERBERGET
TAGARP
ODAKRA
MALMO
MALMO
STAFFANSTORP
SJOBO
RYDEBACK
RAMLOSA
GARSNAS
KOPENHAMN N
YSTAD

YSTAD
TOLLARP
TOLLARP
ANGELHOLM
BJARRED
MALMO
SODRA SANDBY
ARJANG

OXIE

BUNKEFLOSTRAND

KRISTIANSTAD
KRISTIANSTAD
HORBY

HORBY
HOGANAS
LUND

VITTSJO
PERSTORP

03.04.16
03.04.26
03.04.34
03.05.39
03.05.43
03.06.53
03.07.16
03.07.23
03.09.12
03.09.33
03.09.40
03.10.17
03.10.17
03.11.06
03.11.29
03.11.41
03.11.47
03.12.16
03.13.35
03.13.47
03.16.04
03.16.33
03.16.33
03.16.55
03.17.56
03.17.56
03.17.58
03.18.05
03.18.10
03.18.14
03.19.14
03.19.37
03.19.54
03.20.25
03.20.27
03.23.14
03.23.36
03.23.55
03.23.56
03.24.32
03.24.33
03.25.17
03.25.48
03.26.47
03.27.05
03.27.36
03.27.50
03.28.42
03.29.39
03.29.40
03.30.36
03.30.36
03.31.18
03.31.30
03.31.59
03.33.33



8215 Kungberg
4432 Rosén
4431 Larsson
4497 Hugosson
4317 Nilsson
4578 Olsson
4202 Nilsson
7005 Nyman
4200 Sixten
4244 Barmen
4243 Barmen
5183 Martinsson
7621 Hausdorf
4314 Thoresson
8574 Lof
4608 Dettmar
4407 Sahlén

25 Steen
4408 Immelborn
8725 Svensson
4357 Olsson
9253 Andersson
5702 Adregard
4179 Andersson
5712 Asking
4453 Hellberg
5186 Paulsson
4310 Vonheim
4438 Schiitt
8348 Kjellsson
4430 Lehtinen
7340 Andersson
7339 Andersson
2796 Johansson
7529 Olofsson
4010 Lindgren
4011 Lindgren
4318 Edgarsson
4312 Nilsson
4605 Alstrom
4592 Edlund
6624 Jarl
6626 Jarl
4180 Martensson
7627 Nilsson
4203 Ersson
5396 Johansson
4454 Gardelin
4409 Kjellberg
5327 Nilsson
9228 Karlsson
5543 Skoglund
5699 Bengtsson
4309 Nilsson
4612 Helgesson
6697 Thorsson

Thomas
Monica
Ann-Charlotte
Barbro
Christina
Tordis Haugen
Gabriella
Goran
Fredrika
Viggo
Gerhard
Tony
Rainer
Ingela
Camilla
Eva

Malin
Ragnar
Anette
Ake

Carin
Malin
Kenneth
Sven-Olle
Annika
Birgitta
Mikael
Ann
Ann-Charlott
Ann-Charlott
Kerstin
Magnus
Hans-Ove
Nils

Bo

Hans
Charlotte
Patricia
Barbro
Britt
Kerstin
Ronja
Jorgen
Evert
Kjarsti
Linnea
Bjorn
Thore
Asa
Hakan
Lars
Victoria
Bengt-Ake
Helena
Linda
Sofie

Bara
Angelholm
Ramlésa

Dalby
Andrarums IF
Helsingborg
Vittsjo

Tranemo IF
Vittsjo

Lund

Lund

IKEA Fritidsklubb
Knislinge
Andrarums IF
Markaryds FK
Raa

Lund
ICA-handlarnas IF
Lund

Tjornarp
Andrarums IF
IFK Helsingborg
Hassleholm
Hassleholm
Lund
Nyhamnslage
IKEA Fritidsklubb
Malmo
Bunkeflostrand
Helsingborg
Munka-Ljungby
Lund

Malmo
Glumslov

Ahus

IFK Helsingborg
IFK Helsingborg
Andrarums IF
Andrarums IF
Ra&

Ra&

Lund

Lund

Sjobo
Arkelstorp
Kristianstad
Munka-Ljungby
Kagerod
Loddekdpinge
Lomma
Vejbystrand
Malmo
Kristianstad
Tygelsjo

Astorp
Kristianstad

BARA
ANGELHOLM
RAMLOSA
DALBY
GARSNAS
HELSINGBORG
VITTSJIO
LUND
VITTSJO
LUND

LUND
LERBERGET
KNISLINGE
VITABY
EVEROD
RAA

LUND
ANGELHOLM
LUND
TJORNARP
GARSNAS
RAA
HASSLEHOLM
HASSLEHOLM
LUND
NYHAMNSLAGE
RAMLOSA
MALMO

BUNKEFLOSTRAND

HELSINGBORG
MUNKA-LJUNGBY
LUND

MALMO
GLUMSLOV
AHUS
HELSINGBORG
HELSINGBORG
VITABY
VOLLSJO

RAA

RAA

LUND

LUND

SJOBO
ARKELSTORP
KRISTIANSTAD
MUNKA-LJUNGBY
KAGEROD
LODDEKOPINGE
LOMMA
VEJBYSTRAND
MALMO
KRISTIANSTAD
TYGELSJO
ASTORP
KRISTIANSTAD

03.33.57
03.34.21
03.34.41
03.34.59
03.35.01
03.35.19
03.36.57
03.37.00
03.37.01
03.37.50
03.37.55
03.37.55
03.38.09
03.39.17
03.39.50
03.40.27
03.40.47
03.41.22
03.41.39
03.42.35
03.42.47
03.42.48
03.43.23
03.43.50
03.45.33
03.45.53
03.46.21
03.46.29
03.46.58
03.47.50
03.48.32
03.49.42
03.49.43
03.49.44
03.49.51
03.49.59
03.49.59
03.50.23
03.51.43
03.52.29
03.52.59
03.53.25
03.53.25
03.55.42
03.58.19
03.58.22
03.58.27
03.58.44
03.59.09
03.59.15
04.00.10
04.00.23
04.00.28
04.00.40
04.01.09
04.01.43



7329 Thorsson
6045 Nilsson
4410 Roth
6322 Haagg
1253 Hasselmo
1251 Hasselmo
4669 Raushed
4316 Ahlm
5564 Stackebo
5565 Stackebo
8054 Fors
4668 Magnusson
4018 Ekman
4435 Nevsten
4452 Tornestrand
5417 Almgvist
4405 Jakobsson
698 Andersson
4406 Jakobsson
137 Boqvist
5182 Karjalainen
8449 Elvirsson
8450 Elvirsson
6406 Persson
9251 Andersson
9255 Andersson
4593 Kullving
1713 Bengtsson
4613 Petersson
4181 Persson
9441 Irestedt
7488 Borglin
7302 Skans
5418 Almgvist
7796 Lennartsson
7487 Borglin
5328 Lindstrém

Gunnar
Britt
Anneli
Anna
Anton
Knut
Leif
Linda
Henrik
Hakan
Fredrik
Ulf
Elisabeth
Pernilla
Barbro
Jonny
Ylva
Marie
Jonas
Ing-Marie
Lars
Anna
Julia
Sten
Philip
Lennart
Eva
Marie
Anders O
Stefan
Magnus
Martine
Anna
Elisabet
Ingela
Cecilia
Monica

Kristianstad
Horby

Bjarred

Lund
Angelholm

AXA Sports Club
Veberdd
Andrarums IF
Malmo
Kagerod

Lund

Skivarp
Helsingborg
Hollviken
Ramlésa
Orkelljunga
Malmo
ICA-handlarnas IF
Malmo
HELSINGBORG
IKEA Fritidsklubb
Lund

Lund
Kristianstad

IFK Helsingborg
IFK Helsingborg
Raa

Lund
Orkelljunga
Hassleholm
Ahus

Lund
Kristianstad
Orkelljunga
Ahus

Malmo

Lomma

KRISTIANSTAD
HORBY
BJARRED
LUND
ANGELHOLM
HALJARP
VEBEROD
BROSARP
MALMO
KAGEROD
LUND

SKIVARP
HELSINGBORG
HOLLVIKEN
RAMLOSA
ORKELLJUNGA
MALMO
TECKOMATORP
MALMO
HELSINGBORG
HELSINGBORG
LUND

LUND
KRISTIANSTAD
RAA

RAA

RAA

LUND
ORKELLJUNGA
HASSLEHOLM
AHUS

LUND
KRISTIANSTAD
ORKELLJUNGA
AHUS

MALMO
LOMMA

04.02.00
04.03.23
04.03.37
04.04.32
04.05.24
04.05.25
04.06.44
04.06.53
04.09.26
04.09.26
04.10.57
04.11.11
04.12.59
04.13.18
04.15.03
04.15.35
04.17.32
04.20.15
04.21.34
04.22.32
04.23.06
04.24.32
04.24.32
04.24.58
04.31.31
04.31.31
04.34.09
04.34.26
04.37.57
04.38.50
04.38.57
04.45.32
04.54.16
05.03.16
05.09.14
05.22.11
05.25.29



